Arcade

‘Welcome to Arcade, your global dining playground.

We've partnered with London’s most exciting and talented
young chefs to bring you 12 global kitchens, each serving
bold, authentic dishes made for sharing. From fiery Thai
stir-fries to smoky Middle Eastern grills, mix and match
from around the world. Discover expertly crafted cocktails
designed to mirror the diverse flavours of our menus, and
embark on a dining experience like no other.

Your journey starts here -
where will you go first?

MANNA'

SMASH BURGERS

Burgers

Classic Smash Burger ) 11
The Hot Smash Burger » o) 11
Double Manna ¢ 14
Vegan Burger g 11
Sides 8 Sauces

Seasoned Waffle Fries v, g 5
Hot-Flame Waffle Fries » «) 5
Buffalo / Manna / Ranch / Jalapeno ) 2

SHATTA
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MIDDLE EASTERN SHAWARMA

Small Plates

Falafel (vg, g 5-5/ 8
Barbari Flatbread v 4.5
Barbari Flatbread & Hummus o) 8.5/11.5
Fattoush Salad g 6.5
Fries g 4

Shawarma Fries f h 9.5/13.5

Wraps & Large Plates
Shawarma Wrap ) 12.5

Chicken shawarma in khobez bread with hummus,

garlic toum, salad, and shatta chilli sauce

Falafel Wrap g 11
Falafel in khobez bread with tahini, garlic toum, salad,

and fried aubergine

Shawarma Plate 1) 14.5
Hummus topped with chicken shawarma, tomatoes, cucumber,

fresh herbs, served with khobez bread

Giant Cous Cous Salad o) 13

Giant couscous, pumpkin, chickpeas, peppers, tomato, cucumber, red
onion and peppers, served with a pomegranate dressing

ARCADE WAS MADE FOR PARTIES

Enquire for groups of 15 to 400
events@arcadefoodhall.com

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (gf) gluten free (h) halal
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MEXICAN

Small Plates

Padron Peppers g ¢ 6
Guacamole & Chips g, g 8.8
Tostada Salad «, g 13

Roasted sweet potato, pumpkin, black beans, baby corn, avocado, and
tortilla chips with a guacamole dressing and salsa matcha

Tacos

Nopales Tacos « g 8.5
Pork Carnitas Tacos () 10
Beef Suadero Tacos 10
Shawarma Tacos (i h 9.5
Fried Sea Bass Tacos 11
Taco Selection (Nopales, Pork and Beef) «n 14
Lamb Birria Quesadilla «f h 11
Prawn Tostada @ 11.5
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MOMO

Three / five handmade Nepali dumplings, served on a jhol
sauce or tossed in a spicy chilli sauce with peppers and onions

Vegetable MOMO (g 9.5/13.5
Chicken MOMO ) 10/14
Lamb MOMO ) 10.5/14.5
Chilli Vegetable MOMO g 10.5/14.5
Chilli Chicken MOMO o) 11/15
Chilli Lamb MOMO ~ ) 11.5/15.5
Noodles

Bouddha Crispy Pork Noodle 13

Noodles with crispy pork mince, leafy greens, crackling, and
pickled daikon

Sides

Aloo NimkKi «) 8
NORTH EAST THAI

Salads

Som Tam Papaya Salad ~ 8.5

Green papaya, cucumber, carrot, long bean with a tamarind,

lime, and vegetarian ‘fish sauce’ dressing

Som Tam Papaya salad with Prawns 10.5
Green papaya, carrot, dried prawns with a tamarind, lime, and

fish sauce dressing

Neua Nam Tok »~ 12

Rare beef steak salad, served with roasted rice, mint, lime, and
dried chilli

Large Plates

Pad Grapao »~ 13.5
Vegetarian Green Curry with Roti 15.5
Beef Green Curry with Roti 16.5

CANTONESE COMFORT FOOD

Dim Sum

Prawn Toast & Chilli Sauce 9
Crispy Pork Roll ‘Ngoh Hiang’ 8
Red beancurd chilli sauce

Char Siu Pork ‘Cheung Fun’ Noodle Roll 10.5
Mushroom ‘Cheung Fun’ Noodle Roll 9.5
Green Beans in Black Bean & Garlic v 6
Roasted & Salads

Char Siu Pork and Sorrowful Rice 16.5

Char siu pork on jasmine rice slicked with soy and served with a fried
egg, greens, and chilli oil

Smoked Tofu Noodle Salad 11
Sides

Bowl of Rice g 3
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DIENUS

HERO'’S FEAST 28PP

A bold and bountiful spread of North India’s
most cherished street-food dishes. Piled high for
a spirited, hands-on feast made for sharing.

CORN BHEL | SAMOSAS | CHICKEN CURRY | PANEER
CURRY | PARATHA BREADS | PILAU RICE

HAWKER’S BANQUET 32PP

A riotous feast with flavours from Siu Siu, Phed Power
& Bebek! Bebek! Let the spirit of Thailand, Indonesia &
Hong Kong's boisterous street food stalls unfold at your
table.

PRAWN TOAST | SATAY SKEWERS | NEAU NAM TOK
| CHAR SIU | MIE GORENG | WOK-FRIED BEANS

MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE, AVAILABLE MON-FRI FROM 4PM. SAT & SUN, ALL DAY

INDONESIAN HAWKER KITCHEN

Satay Skewers

Grilled Chicken x5 ~ t) 8.5
Tiger Prawn x5 ~ 9.5
Beef Klopo x5 » » 10.5
Satay Skewers Platter x6 12

Large Plates

Served with spiced sambal and fresh herbs

Grilled Aubergine, Red Sambal Korek v 14

Smashed Chicken Leg o) 14
Smashed Duck Leg 16
Mie Gomak Goreng 16
Sides

Kerupuk Crackers 6
Acar Pickle Salad 5

Tumeric Rice 4

RO

SUSHI

Snacks

Crispy Rice & Salmon
Tempura Prawn Sando

Rolls

Salmon Maki Roll
Avocado Maki Roll «)
Tuna Maki Roll
Prawn Maki Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll

Katsu

Tempura Prawn / Chicken Katsu Rice
Tempura Prawn / Chicken Katsu Udon

9.5
9.5

13.5
11.5
16
15
9.5
11.5

15.5
15.5

KFC (Korean-Style Fried Chicken)

Crispy Fried Chicken Thigh
Nagoya Miso Fried Chicken
Spicy Yangnyeom Fried Chicken
Namban Fried Chicken

NORTH INDIAN

Kwality Starters

Punjabi Vegetable Samosas )
Corn Bhel Puri v

BBQ Paneer Tikka «,¢»

BBQ Chicken Tikka @, h

Kathi Rolls

Tandoori grills with green pepper, onion and Makhani sauce
folded in a flaky paratha.

BBQ Paneer Tikka «)
BBQ Chicken Tikka o)

Hero’s Signatures

Served with rice, papad, Boondi raita and mango chutney
Butter Chicken Curry

Butter Paneer Curry v

Chicken Biryani o)

Sides

Masala Tots (vg, gf)
Paratha v

'DESSERTS,

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Lemon Meringue Sundae

Double Chocolate Sundae

Mexa’s Churros )

Solis Ice Cream Sundae

Solis Torta De Queso with Berry Sauce
Solis Torta De Chocolate

Chocolate Sorbet Fried Sesame BAO g
Horlicks BAO

Selection of Gelato and Sorbet

9
10.5
10.5
10.5

7.5

10
11

11
11.5

18
17.5
17.5

3.25

6.25
4.25

NEW-HAVEN STYLE PIZZA

Pizza

Plain Tom

Marg

Sweet Vera

Smokey Ron
Gracey’s New Haven

Dips
Hot Honey
Garlic & Herb Ranch

SOUTH AMERICAN

DE LA PARILLA
SOLIS CHICKEN & FRITAS )

GRILLED HALF CHICKEN TOPPED WITH AJI AJI OIL AND
SERVED WITH CRISPY SOLIS FRITAS

BOCADILLOS

SOLIS STEAK SUB «
SOLIS CHICKEN SUB
SOLIS MEATBALL SUB )

SIDES & SAUCES

SOLIS FRITAS
AJI PICANTE / MOJO VERDE

TBAO

TAIWANESE

BAO

Classic BAO

Prawn Shia Song BAO
Beef Short Rib BAO
Daikon BAO (v)

Fried Chicken BAO
Sanbei BAO (vg)

Noodles

Taipei Style Beef Noodles
Dan Dan Tofu Noodles »
Sides

Taiwanese Fried Chicken
Potato Fries (vg)

@)
6.75
6.75
6.00
6.75
6.25

14.75
11.25
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13.5
15
17

16.5
16



