

We've partnered with London's most exciting and talented young chefs to bring you 12 global kitchens, each serving bold, authentic dishes made for sharing. From fiery Thai stir-fries to smoky Middle Eastern grills, mix and match designed to mirror the diverse flavours of our menus, and embark on a dining experience like no other.

Your journey starts here -where will you go first?



SMASH BURGERS

Burgers

Classic Smash Burger (h)	11
The Hot Smash Burger 🌶 (h)	11
Double Manna (h)	14
Vegan Burger (vg)	11
Sides & Sauces	
Seasoned Waffle Fries (v, gf)	5
Hot-Flame Waffle Fries 🌶 (v)	5

SHATTA & TOUM

MIDDLE EASTERN SHAWARMA

Buffalo / Manna / Ranch / Jalapeno (v)

Small Plates

Falafel (vg, gf)	5.5/8
Barbari Flatbread (v)	4.5
Barbari Flatbread & Hummus (v)	8.5/11.5
Fattoush Salad (vg)	6.5
Fries (vg)	4
Shawarma Fries (gf, h)	9.5/13.5
<u>Wraps & Large Plates</u>	
Shawarma Wrap (h) Chicken shawarma in khobez bread with hummus, garlic toum, salad, and shatta chilli sauce	12.5
Falafel Wrap (vg) Falafel in khobez bread with tahini, garlic toum, salad, and fried aubergine	11
Shawarma Plate (h) Hummus topped with chicken shawarma, tomatoes, cuc fresh herbs, served with khobez bread	14.5 umber,
Giant Cous Cous Salad (v)	13
Giant couscous, pumpkin, chickpeas, peppers, tomato, c	ucumber, red

.ıs, pumpkin, chickpeas, peppers, tor onion and peppers, served with a pomegranate dressing

ARCADE WAS MADE FOR PARTIES

Enquire for groups of 15 to 400 events@arcadefoodhall.com

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (gf) gluten free (h) halal MARCH 2025



MEXICAN

Small Plates

Padron Peppers (vg, gf)	6
Guacamole & Chips (vg, gf)	8.8
Tostada Salad (v, gl)	13
Roasted sweet potato, pumpkin, black beans, baby corn, avocade tortilla chips with a guacamole dressing and salsa matcha	o, and
Tacos	
Nopales Tacos (v, gf)	8.5
Pork Carnitas Tacos (gf)	10
Beef Suadero Tacos (gf)	10
Shawarma Tacos (gf, h)	9.5
Fried Sea Bass Tacos	11
Taco Selection (Nopales, Pork and Beef) (g)	14



Prawn Tostada (gf)

Lamb Birria Quesadilla (gf, h)

NEPALI

момо

2

Three / five handmade Nepali dumplings, served on a jhol sauce or tossed in a spicy chilli sauce with peppers and onions	
Vegetable MOMO (vg)	9.5/13.5
Chicken MOMO (h)	10/14
Lamb MOMO (h)	10.5/14.5
Chilli Vegetable MOMO 🌶 (vg)	10.5/14.5
Chilli Chicken MOMO 🌶 (h)	11/15
Chilli Lamb MOMO 🌶 (h)	11.5/15.5

Noodles

Bouddha Crispy Pork Noodle Noodles with crispy pork mince, leafy greens, crackling, and pickled daikon	13
Sides	
Aloo Nimki (v)	8



NORTH EAST THAI

Beef Green Curry with Roti

Salads

Som Tam Papaya Salad 🌶	8.5
Green papaya, cucumber, carrot, long bean with a tamarind, lime, and vegetarian 'fish sauce' dressing	
Som Tam Papaya salad with Prawns <i>//</i> Green papaya, carrot, dried prawns with a tamarind, lime, and fish sauce dressing	10.5
Neua Nam Tok <i>>></i> Rare beef steak salad, served with roasted rice, mint, lime, and dried chilli	12
Large Plates	
Pad Grapao 🅖	13.5
Vegetarian Green Curry with Roti	15.5

16.5



CANTONESE COMFORT FOOD

Dim Sum

11

11.5

Prawn Toast & Chilli Sauce	9
Crispy Pork Roll 'Ngoh Hiang' Red beancurd chilli sauce	8
Char Siu Pork 'Cheung Fun' Noodle Roll	10.5
Mushroom 'Cheung Fun' Noodle Roll	9.5
Green Beans in Black Bean & Garlic (v)	6
Roasted & Salads	
Char Siu Pork and Sorrowful Rice Char siu pork on jasmine rice slicked with soy and served with a fried egg, greens, and chilli oil	16.5
Smoked Tofu Noodle Salad	11
Sides	
Bowl of Rice (vg)	3



HERO'S FEAST A bold and bountiful spread of North India's most cherished street-food dishes. Piled high for a spirited, hands-on feast made for sharing.

CORN BHEL | SAMOSAS | CHICKEN CURRY | PANEER CURRY | PARATHA BREADS | PILAU RICE

HAWKER'S BANQUET 32PP A riotous feast with flavours from Siu Siu, Phed Power & Bebek! Bebek! Let the spirit of Thailand, Indonesia & Hong Kong's boisterous street food stalls unfold at your

PRAWN TOAST | SATAY SKEWERS | NEAU NAM TOK | CHAR SIU | MIE GORENG | WOK-FRIED BEANS

MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE. AVAILABLE MON-FRI FROM 4PM. SAT & SUN. ALL DAY

EBEK!

INDONESIAN HAWKER KITCHEN

Satay Skewers

Grilled Chicken x5 🥖 (h)	8.5
Tiger Prawn x5 🥖	9.5
Beef Klopo x5) (h)	10.5
Satay Skewers Platter x6 🥖	12
Large Plates Served with spiced sambal and fresh herbs	
Grilled Aubergine, Red Sambal Korek (v)	14
Smashed Chicken Leg (h)	14
Smashed Duck Leg	16
Mie Gomak Goreng	16
Sides	
Kerupuk Crackers	6
Acar Pickle Salad	5
Tumeric Rice	4



SUSHI

Snacks

Crispy Rice & Salmon Tempura Prawn Sando

Rolls

28PP

Salmon Maki Roll Avocado Maki Roll (v) Tuna Maki Roll Prawn Maki Roll Spicy Salmon Roll Spicy Tuna Roll

Katsu

Tempura Prawn / Chicken Katsu Rice Tempura Prawn / Chicken Katsu Udon

KFC (Korean-Style Fried Chicken)

Crispy Fried Chicken Thigh Nagoya Miso Fried Chicken Spicy Yangnyeom Fried Chicken Namban Fried Chicken



NORTH INDIAN

Kwality Starters

Punjabi Vegetable Samosas (v) Corn Bhel Puri (v) BBQ Paneer Tikka (v, gf) BBO Chicken Tikka (gf, h)

Kathi Rolls

Tandoori grills with green pepper, onion and Makhani sauce folded in a flaky paratha. BBQ Paneer Tikka (v)

BBQ Chicken Tikka (h)

Hero's Signatures

Served with rice, papad, Boondi raita and mango chutney Butter Chicken Curry (h) Butter Paneer Curry (v) Chicken Biryani (h)

Sides

Masala Tots (vg, gf) Paratha (v)

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Lemon Meringue Sundae
Double Chocolate Sundae
Mexa's Churros (v)
Solis Ice Cream Sundae
Solis Torta De Queso with Berry Sauc
Solis Torta De Chocolate
Chocolate Sorbet Fried Sesame BAO
Horlicks BAO
Selection of Gelato and Sorbet



NEW-HAVEN STYLE PIZZA

9.5	<u>Pizza</u>	
	Plain Tom	13.5
13.5	Marg	15
11.5	Sweet Vera	17
16	Smokey Ron	16.5
15	Gracey's New Haven	16
9.5	Dips	
11.5	Hot Honey	2
	Garlic & Herb Ranch	2.5
15.5		



9.5

9
10.5
10.5
10.5



SOUTH AMERICAN

<u>DE LA PARILLA</u>	
SOLIS CHICKEN & FRITAS (H) GRILLED HALF CHICKEN TOPPED WITH AJI AJI OIL AND	18
SERVED WITH CRISPY SOLIS FRITAS	
SOLIS STEAK SUB (H)	14
SOLIS CHICKEN SUB (H)	11
SOLIS MEATBALL SUB (H)	12
<u>SIDES δ SAUCES</u>	
SOLIS FRITAS	5
AJI PICANTE / MOJO VERDE	2.5



TAIWANESE

BAO	
Classic BAO	6.5
Prawn Shia Song BAO	6.75
Beef Short Rib BAO	6.75
Daikon BAO (v)	6.00
Fried Chicken BAO	6.75
Sanbei BAO (vg)	6.25
Noodles	
Taipei Style Beef Noodles	14.75
Dan Dan Tofu Noodles 🌶	11.25
Sides	
Taiwanese Fried Chicken	9.75
Potato Fries (vg)	5

18

17.5

17.5 5 3.25 8.5 8.5 8.5 7 6 8 ıce 8 6.5 (vg)

> 6.25 4.25